Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Adey - (741754) - Dawlish SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.54
1:09.23
1:09.66
1:09.66
1:11.55
1:11.64

1:11.97

112.78

:113.30

:115.34

:116.31

117.39

:117.63
1:18.46
1:19.09
1:22.40
1:26.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.54
1:09.23
1:11.97
1:09.66
1:09.66

1:16.31
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
340
333
333
308
307
302
292
286
263
254
243
241
233
228
201

175

WA Pts

366
340
302
333
333
254

Round

N

I

-n

m m m I

Round

H

I T m T

Date

16/01/17
02/10/16
18/01/16
30/01/16
12/04/15
04/10/15
01/07/16
22/01/15
11/05/14
20/02/14
19/12/15
03/11/13
21/02/13
21/02/13
12/05/13
04/11/12

01/07/12

Date

16/01/17
02/10/16
01/07/16
30/01/16
18/01/16
19/12/15

Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet

Exeter City October Meet 2015

Dawlish Club Championships 2016

Devon County 2015 Championships

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Devon County Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Exeter May Meet

6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Devon County ASA Development Gala

Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Exeter October Meet

Dawlish Club Championships 2016

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Dawlish
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Hengrove Park
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Cardiff
Tiverton

Plymouth

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Dawlish

Plymouth
Plymouth

Hengrove Park

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish

Dawlish

Club Swam Under

Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish

Dawlish

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:11.64 307 F 04/10/15 Exeter City October Meet 2015 Plymouth Dawlish 2
1:11.55 308 F 12/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Dawlish 2
1:12.78 292 H 22/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth Dawlish 2
1:13.30 286 F 11/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Dawlish 2
1:15.34 263 H 20/02/14 Devon County Championships Plymouth Dawlish 2
1:17.39 243 F 03/11/13  Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet Tiverton Dawlish 3
1:19.09 228 F 12/05/13 Exeter May Meet Cardiff Dawlish 3
1:18.46 233 F 21/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Dawlish 2
1:17.63 241 H 21/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Dawlish 2
1:22.40 201 F 04/11/12 6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet Tiverton Dawlish 3
1:26.32 175 F 01/07/12 Devon County ASA Development Gala Plymouth Dawlish 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



