## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Adey - (741754) - Dawlish SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level		
1:07.54	366	Н	16/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Dawlish	2		
1:09.23	340	F	02/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Dawlish	2		
1:09.66	333	Н	18/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Dawlish	2		
1:09.66	333	Н	30/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Dawlish	2		
1:11.55	308	F	12/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Dawlish	2		
1:11.64	307	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Dawlish	2		
1:11.97	302	F	01/07/16	Dawlish Club Championships 2016	Dawlish	Dawlish	4		
1:12.78	292	Н	22/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2		
1:13.30	286	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Dawlish	2		
1:15.34	263	Н	20/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2		
1:16.31	254	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Dawlish	2		
1:17.39	243	F	03/11/13	Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3		
1:17.63	241	Н	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2		
1:18.46	233	F	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2		
1:19.09	228	F	12/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Dawlish	3		
1:22.40	201	F	04/11/12	6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3		
1:26.32	175	F	01/07/12	Devon County ASA Development Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	4		

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:07.54	366	Н	16/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
	1:09.23	340	F	02/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
	1:11.97	302	F	01/07/16	Dawlish Club Championships 2016	Dawlish	Dawlish	4
	1:09.66	333	Н	30/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
	1:09.66	333	Н	18/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
Co	1:16.31 pyright 202	254 4	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Dawlish Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.64	307	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
1:11.55	308	F	12/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Dawlish	2
1:12.78	292	Н	22/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
1:13.30	286	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Dawlish	2
1:15.34	263	Н	20/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
1:17.39	243	F	03/11/13	Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
1:19.09	228	F	12/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Dawlish	3
1:18.46	233	F	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
1:17.63	241	Н	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
1:22.40	201	F	04/11/12	6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
1:26.32	175	F	01/07/12	Devon County ASA Development Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	4